Local

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

utc

op log
18:00 N8QE n/a
19:00 N8QE n/a

20:00 N8BI WS8PT
21:00 N8BI WS8PT
22:00 K8BMSH
23:00 K8BMSH

0:00 W8PT N8BI
1:00 W8PT N8BI
2:00 K8toa

3:00 K8toa

4:00

5:00

6:00 W8KNO

7:00 W8KNO

8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00

14:00 N8BI WS8PT
15:00 N8BI W8PT
16:00

17:00

18:00

Bob

Bob
Jack/Chuck
Jack/Chuck
Mark

Mark
Chuck/Jack
Chuck/Jack
Greg

Greg

loe/no logger
loe/no logger

Jack/Chuck
Jack/Chuck



